

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29513/2008

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELENA SAJAN & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 10810 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15753 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1770 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2101 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4513 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6600 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6601 of 2009
(With office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6970 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
M/S Law Associates & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd