

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21211/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2009 in FAO No.1255  
of 2009 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

ICICI LOMBARD GEN.INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAKHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sumeer Sodhi,Adv.  
for M/S. Law Associates & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Upon depositing the entire awarded amount before the  
Tribunal, the operation of the impugned judgment shall  
remain stayed.

Tag with SLP(C) No.29513/2008.

(A.S. BISHT) (NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER