

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23931/2009

ICICILOMBARD GEN.INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUDRAWWA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 10/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amol N Suryawanshi, Adv.
M/s Law Associates

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reminder be issued to the Trial Court for forwarding the status of service report on respondent no.4.

The ld. Advocate appearing on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3 be supplied with the complete set of paper books so as to enable them to file counter affidavit. Six weeks' time granted for the same.

List again on 21.1.2013.

Registry to rectify the database so as to disclose the name of the ld. Advocate who has filed vakalatnama.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj